
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

A-100. Exam Schedule

Mon, 20 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Economics of digital design and engineering in nuclear industry  B16-206,
B16-601  Putilov A.V.

Tue, 26 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  B19-201, B19-202, B19-203, B19-204,
B19-205, B19-211  Baklanova I.I.

Tue, 02 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-503  Kamynin V.L.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Strength of Materials  B18-202  Seryanina O.A.
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Selected Chapters on Solid State Physics  M19-197  Elmanov G.N.,

Emelyanova O.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B19-503  Korotkova M.A.
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B19-505  Korotkova M.A.
Fri, 05 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-101  Maslennikov V.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B18-501  Sumin E.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  S18-201, S18-202, S18-602

 Sumin E.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Economics of digital design and engineering in nuclear industry  B17-102,

B17-105, B17-106, S17-501, S17-591  Putilov A.V., Smirnov D.S.
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-201, B19-205  Sandakov E.B.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B19-501, B19-504  Korotkova M.A.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B19-203, B19-204  Sandakov E.B.
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B19-503, B19-505  Telyakovskiy D.S.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B19-511, B19-514  Kamynin V.L.


